The property will be sold “as is where is” and “as is what is” condition.

Name of Borrower and
Guarantors

1. Reserve Price /
2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) /

3. Bid Increase Amount

Sr.
No.

Date & Time
of E-Auction

Type of
Possession

Details of Mortgage
Property

1.Rs.5,90,00,000/- (Rupees Five
Crore Ninety Lakh Only),

2.Rs.59,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Nine
Lakh Only),

3.Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh
Only)

09-05-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

M/s Andromida Real Estate
Consortium Private Limited

(through Its Authorised Signatory
And Director Mr. Shubham Malik),

Mr. Beena Yadav, Mr. Shishir
Chaudhary, Mr. Arpit Yadav, Mr.